CFS 100 Series
Single Phase AC or DC Power
Testing Simplified...
DC PowerAC Power
Worldwide Supplier of Power
Conversion Equipment
Toll Free 1-866-517-8400   www.adaptivepower.com
TM

Phone: +1(949) 752-8400
Email: sales@adaptivepower.com
Ordering Information
MODEL DESCRIPTION MODEL DESCRIPTION
CFS108 AC&DC Power Source, 800VA, USB/RS232 CFS140-208 AC&DC Power Source, 4000VA, USB/RS232
CFS108-LAN AC&DC Power Source, 800VA, LAN/RS232 CFS140-208-LAN AC&DC Power Source, 4000VA, LAN/RS232
CFS116-208 AC&DC Power Source, 1600VA, USB/RS232 CFS140-230 AC&DC Power Source, 4000VA, USB/RS232
CFS116-208-LAN AC&DC Power Source, 1600VA, LAN/RS232 CFS140-230-LAN AC&DC Power Source, 4000VA, LAN/RS232
CFS116-230 AC&DC Power Source, 1600VA, USB/RS232
CFS116-230-LAN AC&DC Power Source, 1600VA, LAN/RS232
MODEL CFS108 CFS116 CFS140
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions (WxHxD)
432x89x406 mm 432x89x508 mm 432x222x508 mm